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                            Open and Junior Category 

                          Champion All Distance Loft (OB) 

 

All Distance requires points in at least one MD and one LD race 

Includes: A & B Releases 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  1. M. Azevedo               TOTAL POINTS:  14110.9 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/15/2018   311    262.7     1737.0 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2     1137.4 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7     1129.8 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 8L     07/07/2018   330    224.1     1058.4 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2     1048.1 

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   06/30/2018   249    250.3      937.1 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6      883.0 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6      838.5 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      757.4 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2      677.8 

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8      533.1 

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5      528.8 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 6L     06/16/2018   306    224.3      404.8 

MARMORA OB 7S        06/30/2018   308    166.7      401.8 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3      388.4 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      258.9 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0      248.8 

 

GRAND MERE OB 9L     07/15/2018   176    455.9     1141.8 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  2. Hurry Home Loft          TOTAL POINTS:  11659.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

HWY 7 & 38 OB 6L     06/16/2018   306    224.3     1759.3 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6     1737.6 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2     1217.8 

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   06/30/2018   249    250.3     1141.8 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 8L     07/07/2018   330    224.1     1132.1 

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/15/2018   311    262.7      608.7 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      601.5 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7      503.5 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2      428.9 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2      253.6 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0      190.1 

MARMORA OB 7S        06/30/2018   308    166.7      188.8 

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8      168.2 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6      163.8 



PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      160.6 

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5       66.9 

 

GRAND MERE OB 9L     07/15/2018   176    455.9     1336.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  3. W. Sitarz                TOTAL POINTS:   8953.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6     1170.2 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7      963.1 

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   06/30/2018   249    250.3      878.7 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6      824.7 

MARMORA OB 7S        06/30/2018   308    166.7      798.8 
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HWY 7 & 38 OB 6L     06/16/2018   306    224.3      765.2 

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8      578.3 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 8L     07/07/2018   330    224.1      456.8 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2      392.6 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2      370.4 

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/15/2018   311    262.7      346.4 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0      282.3 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      260.6 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2       72.2 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6       52.1 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3       49.7 

 

GRAND MERE OB 9L     07/15/2018   176    455.9      691.7 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  4. Mechanical Advantage     TOTAL POINTS:   7776.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5      854.2 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      839.8 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2      748.2 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2      684.4 

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8      595.1 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0      561.8 

MARMORA OB 7S        06/30/2018   308    166.7      534.7 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 8L     07/07/2018   330    224.1      410.1 

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/15/2018   311    262.7      373.2 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3      351.6 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      244.1 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 6L     06/16/2018   306    224.3      217.8 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2      185.2 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6      162.0 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6      140.3 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7      138.1 

 



GRAND MERE OB 9L     07/15/2018   176    455.9      736.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 

  5. J. Seifried              TOTAL POINTS:   6515.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2      967.5 

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/15/2018   311    262.7      955.7 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      737.8 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 8L     07/07/2018   330    224.1      682.7 

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8      554.7 

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   06/30/2018   249    250.3      471.4 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6      339.4 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      336.4 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2      258.6 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6      236.0 

MARMORA OB 7S        06/30/2018   308    166.7      226.9 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3      200.6 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0      173.3 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7      138.1 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 6L     06/16/2018   306    224.3       85.3 

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5       84.3 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2       66.6 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 

  6. K. George                TOTAL POINTS:   6138.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0     1164.1 

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8     1084.2 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 6L     06/16/2018   306    224.3      650.2 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2      649.1 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2      632.9 
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VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6      592.8 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      387.6 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      384.0 

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5      254.4 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7      222.3 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3       50.8 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2       38.9 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6       27.6 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 

  7. Blue Streak Loft         TOTAL POINTS:   5976.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  



MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8     1110.3 

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5      921.5 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2      605.9 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2      597.3 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0      526.9 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3      456.1 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2      418.5 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      365.3 

MARMORA OB 7S        06/30/2018   308    166.7      297.4 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      185.9 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6      169.7 

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/15/2018   311    262.7      148.1 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7      116.2 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6       35.8 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 6L     06/16/2018   306    224.3       13.8 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 8L     07/07/2018   330    224.1        7.4 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 

  8. Show Time  Loft          TOTAL POINTS:   5902.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5     1079.4 

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8      672.3 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2      575.3 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0      512.9 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3      512.1 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      494.9 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2      438.7 

MARMORA OB 7S        06/30/2018   308    166.7      434.2 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      294.0 

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/15/2018   311    262.7      271.1 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2      228.7 

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   06/30/2018   249    250.3      121.0 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 6L     06/16/2018   306    224.3       82.7 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6       59.9 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6       25.4 

 

GRAND MERE OB 9L     07/15/2018   176    455.9       99.5 
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----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  9. R. Veens                 TOTAL POINTS:   3998.4 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      986.8 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 8L     07/07/2018   330    224.1      825.1 

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/15/2018   311    262.7      651.3 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6      607.5 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      333.9 



PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7      186.9 

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8      145.2 

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5      107.7 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0       79.7 

 

GRAND MERE OB 9L     07/15/2018   176    455.9       74.2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  

10. D. Chapman               TOTAL POINTS:   3485.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      563.6 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      504.5 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2      364.8 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6      357.1 

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8      302.3 

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5      255.5 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 6L     06/16/2018   306    224.3      228.9 

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   06/30/2018   249    250.3      216.7 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2      209.5 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2      145.3 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7      124.6 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0       79.7 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 8L     07/07/2018   330    224.1       73.7 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3       56.5 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6        2.3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 

 11. Gauvin Lofts             TOTAL POINTS:   3634.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8      585.8 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0      526.9 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2      498.3 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3      335.7 

MARMORA OB 7S        06/30/2018   308    166.7      307.8 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2      211.5 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      176.9 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      173.8 

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   06/30/2018   249    250.3      152.7 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2      116.3 

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5      112.3 

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/15/2018   311    262.7       71.1 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6       70.3 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 6L     06/16/2018   306    224.3       32.3 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7       30.3 

 

GRAND MERE OB 9L     07/15/2018   176    455.9      232.2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 



 12. Freeway Loft             TOTAL POINTS:   3602.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8      576.2 

MARMORA OB 7S        06/30/2018   308    166.7      484.0 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      351.4 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      323.0 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3      290.1 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7      242.5 

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5      233.2 

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/15/2018   311    262.7      205.2 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6      169.7 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6      144.7 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 8L     07/07/2018   330    224.1      140.0 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2      108.3 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2       88.5 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2       78.6 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 6L     06/16/2018   306    224.3       30.2 

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   06/30/2018   249    250.3       16.9 
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GRAND MERE OB 9L     07/15/2018   176    455.9      120.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  13. M. Turek                 TOTAL POINTS:   3484.8 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2      607.0 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0      410.9 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2      363.4 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      338.6 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      298.7 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3      290.7 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6      215.8 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 6L     06/16/2018   306    224.3      213.5 

MARMORA OB 7S        06/30/2018   308    166.7      163.2 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2      161.7 

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8      134.1 

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5      108.9 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7       55.6 

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   06/30/2018   249    250.3       27.4 

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/15/2018   311    262.7        7.0 

 

GRAND MERE OB 9L     07/15/2018   176    455.9       88.4 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

14. Highland Loft            TOTAL POINTS:   1690.8 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6      523.7 



PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6      472.6 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      219.4 

MARMORA OB 7S        06/30/2018   308    166.7      109.5 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4       73.5 

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8       71.5 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2       63.7 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2       61.2 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 8L     07/07/2018   330    224.1       56.5 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7       21.9 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2       17.3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 

 15. Butcher Loft             TOTAL POINTS:   1612.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      524.4 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0      296.3 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3      286.9 

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   06/30/2018   249    250.3      188.5 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6      125.8 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2       62.2 

 

GRAND MERE OB 9L     07/15/2018   176    455.9      127.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 

16. J. Gemes                 TOTAL POINTS:   1075.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

HWY 7 & 38 OB 8L     07/07/2018   330    224.1      424.8 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      278.5 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6      218.1 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6       63.7 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2       52.5 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3       37.4 
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----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 

17. T. Klimkosz              TOTAL POINTS:    864.8 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/15/2018   311    262.7      162.1 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 6L     06/16/2018   306    224.3      154.7 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7      143.1 

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   06/30/2018   249    250.3      122.4 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6       82.3 

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5       65.8 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0       62.9 



VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6       36.9 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4       33.4 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2        1.2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 18. Szarca Loft              TOTAL POINTS:    833.8 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5      427.1 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/09/2018   283    334.6      150.5 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6      141.8 

MARMORA OB 7S        06/30/2018   308    166.7       64.1 

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8       50.3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 19. K. Kwiatkowski           TOTAL POINTS:    605.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

HWY 7 & 38 OB 6L     06/16/2018   306    224.3      242.2 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6      164.9 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      118.1 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/07/2018   350    135.7       50.5 

MARMORA OB 7S        06/30/2018   308    166.7       29.4 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 20. G. Merdan                TOTAL POINTS:    588.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2      146.1 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0      138.4 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      131.4 

HWY 7 & 38 OB 3L     05/26/2018   418    234.2       88.4 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6       76.2 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2        8.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 21. A. Timmermans            TOTAL POINTS:    456.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MARMORA OB 5S        06/09/2018   379    186.5      257.8 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2      111.4 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6       70.0 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2       17.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 

 22. D. Comley                TOTAL POINTS:    351.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3      127.2 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2      113.2 

PETERBOROUGH OB 6S   06/16/2018   393    146.6       49.6 



SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/15/2018   311    262.7       12.2 

 

GRAND MERE OB 9L     07/15/2018   176    455.9       49.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 

23. S. Williams              TOTAL POINTS:    302.1 
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RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/20/2018   440    146.0       95.0 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2       95.0 

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2       64.1 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6       47.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 24. L. Flood                 TOTAL POINTS:    196.9 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/13/2018   367    100.3      192.7 

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8        4.2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 25. K. Pappert               TOTAL POINTS:    176.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/02/2018   400    256.4      176.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 26. A. Fewkes                TOTAL POINTS:     88.4 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MADOC OB 2L          05/20/2018   376    180.2       61.9 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/13/2018   386    138.2       26.5 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 27. M. Hassanzadah           TOTAL POINTS:     62.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8       62.6 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  

 28. J. Wensel                TOTAL POINTS:     59.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MADOC OB 4S          06/02/2018   494    195.8        2.7 

 

GRAND MERE OB 9L     07/15/2018   176    455.9       56.9 

 



----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 29. F. Hally                 TOTAL POINTS:     55.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   05/26/2018   424    155.6       55.5 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 

 


